
Date	 	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 Series Record
Fri., Oct. 26	 	 GRAND CANYON (Ex.)	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.
Sat., Nov. 3	 	 SIMON FRASER (Ex.)	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	  
Sat., Nov. 10	 	 IDAHO STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 35-13
Thur., Nov. 15	 	 SAINT MARY’S	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 5-3
Sat., Nov. 17	 	 TEXAS A&M - CORPUS CHRISTI	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU trails 0-1
Sat., Nov. 24	 	 WEBER STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 38-26
Wed., Nov. 28		  Santa Clara	 Santa Clara, Calif.	 8 p.m.	 USU leads 4-3

Wed., Dec. 5		  Brigham Young	 Provo, Utah	 7:05 p.m.	 USU trails 92-136
Sat., Dec. 8	 	 WESTERN OREGON	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 1-0
Sat., Dec. 15		  Utah Valley  	 Orem, Utah	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 7-0
Thur.-Sat., Dec. 20-22	 WORLD VISION CHALLENGE (Sponsored by Gossner Foods)
Thur., Dec. 20	 	 UC Davis vs. Southern Illinois 	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 5:30 p.m.
	 	 NICHOLLS STATE vs. UTAH STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 8:05 p.m.	 USU trails 0-2	
Fri., Dec. 21	 	 Southern Illinois vs. Nicholls State	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 5:30 p.m.
	 	 UC DAVIS vs. UTAH STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 8:05 p.m.	 USU leads 1-0	
Sat., Dec. 22	 	 Nicholls State vs. UC Davis	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 5:30 p.m.
	 	 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS vs. UTAH STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 8:05 p.m.	 USU leads 1-0	
Sat., Dec. 29		  *UTSA	 San Antonio, Texas	 TBA	 First Meeting
Mon., Dec. 31		  *Texas State	 San Marcos, Texas	 TBA	 First Meeting

Thur., Jan. 3	 	 *SEATTLE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 15-14
Sat., Jan. 5	 	 *IDAHO	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 35-14
Sat., Jan. 12	 	 *SAN JOSE STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 49-21
Thur., Jan. 17		  *New Mexico State	 Las Cruces, N.M.	 TBA	 USU leads 35-29
Sat., Jan. 19		  *Denver	 Denver, Colo.	 TBA	 USU leads 54-35
Thur., Jan. 24	 	 *UT ARLINGTON	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 1-0
Sat., Jan. 26	 	 *LOUISIANA TECH	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	 USU leads 14-3
Thur., Jan. 31		  *Idaho	 Moscow, Idaho	 8 p.m.	

Sat., Feb. 2		  *Seattle	 Seattle, Wash.	 8 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 9		  *San Jose State	 San Jose, Calif.	 8 p.m.	  	
Thur., Feb. 14	 	 *DENVER	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	  
Sat., Feb. 16	 	 *NEW MEXICO STATE 	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.
Fri./Sat., Feb. 22/23	 ESPNU BRACKETBUSTERS	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 TBA
Thur., Feb. 28		  *Louisiana Tech	 Ruston, La.	 TBA	  

Sat., Mar. 2		  *UT Arlington	 Arlington, Texas	 TBA
Thur., Mar. 7	 	 *TEXAS STATE	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.
Sat., Mar. 9	 	 *UTSA	 Dee Glen Smith Spectrum	 7:05 p.m.	
Tue.-Sat., Mar. 12-16	 WAC Tournament		  Las Vegas, Nev.
Tues.-Sun., Mar. 19-24	 NCAA First, Second & Third Rounds	 TBA

* Denotes Western Athletic Conference game.
Home Games in BOLD AND ALL CAPS.
All times are Mountain time, tentative and subject to change.
{as of 7/12/12}
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